

STATEMENT
C. L. CANNON & SONS
 FEED AND BUILDING MATERIAL

Sheet 2

POST OFFICE
 BOX 1176

COH. WHITE HORSE
 4 ANDERSON ROADS
 GREENVILLE, S. C. 29602

16 FILE 904
 TELEPHONE
 283-2371

Urbane Construction Co.
 Route #4
 Greenville, S. C.

PAY
 LAST
 AMOUNT
 IN
 BALANCE
 COLUMN

DATE	INVOICE NUMBER	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE
1974			BALANCE FORWARD	409.10
AUG 26 ✓	84079	4,148.00		4557.10
SEP 5	84971	8.11		4565.21
SEP 11	85150	60.63		4625.84
SEP 29	84733	22.23		4648.07
SEP 19	85457	736.97		5385.04
SEP 23	85545	175.86		5560.90
SEP 27	8099	5000.00		5061.60
SEP 30	85785	22.67		5084.27
OCT 2	85884	21.16		5105.43
OCT 3	85934	10.66		5116.09
OCT 3	495		365.00	751.09
OCT 15	86204	37.18		788.27
OCT 18	86284	21.27		809.54
OCT 2	85855	59.70		869.24
OCT 7	86008	97.68		966.92
OCT 23	86550	82.71		1049.63
OCT 24	86581	81.80		1131.43
OCT 25	780	1330.00		2461.43
NOV 12	86210	25.45		2486.88

0904

4328 RV-2